MENU 8+

BUILD YOUR MENU 275,-
SNACKS - CHOOSE 1

Padrons w/lime dip
Chipsw/guac & salsa +15,-
Macha wings +15,-

Corn onthe cob +21,-

STARTERS - CHOOSE 1

Avocado tostada
Corn tostada +6,-
Tuna tostada +20,-
Ceviche +29,-

TACO TABLE

6 x Build your own tacos

DESSERT - CHOOSE 1

Citrus sorbet w/passionfruit
Tropical trifle +10,-

ALL YOU CAN MENU 449,-

Must be chosen by the whole table. The price is per
person for 2 hours of all you can:

SNACK

Corn chips & roasted salsa

TACO TABLE

Build your own tacos

DRINKS

Margarita, mojito, pilsner, red & white wine,
limeade, coke, zero, orange, grapefruit,
filtered/sparkling water

TACO TABLE

Taco table is build your own tacos. You'll get everything
below served for sharing to create your own delicious
tacos table-side.

FILLINGS

Corn tortillas, braised pork, crispy shrimps, chipotle
chicken, oyster mushroom, spiced cauliflower

TOPPINGS & SALSAS

Rice, pinto beans, cabbage, pickled onions, guacamole,
burnt habanero, roasted salsa, coriander, crema

ASK STAFF FOR INFO REGARDING ALLERGIES



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

BIG JOSE (GET 1 OR 101)
The tropical shot that will fire you up!

TEQUILA BLANCO

Un-aged. Using the traditional ways to
produce tequila

MEZCAL BLANCO

Smoky - the artisanal alternative to tequila

TEQUILA REPOSADO

Aged up to 1year in wooden barrels

TEQUILA EXTRA ANEJO

39/199,-

55/199,-

79,-

69,-

95,-

Aged more than 3 years, taste of vanilla and caramel

BEER
ORGANIC PILSNER

Organic full and pale pilsner

SESSION IPA
Fruity IPA, mild bitterness

DOS EQUIS

All the way from Mexico, lager

IMPLOSION IPA, ALCOHOL FREE

Just as great as normal beer

SOFT DRINKS
LIMEADE

Lime, mint, cane sugar

COLA/ZERO

As you know it

ORANGE / GRAPEFRUIT

Pellegrino with the true taste of fruit

KOMBUCHA

Cilantro + Cucumber / Mango

FILTERED WATER
Sparkling or still per bottle 0,7L

FRENCH PRESS

Large pot of coffee for you and your friends

239,-

239,-

49,-

49,-

169,-

35,-

35,-

45,-

29,-

64,-



COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 365,-
Olmeca Blanco Tequila, triple sec, lime

MOJITO 365,-
Havana Club 3Yrs Rum, lime, mint

PALOMA 365,-
Olmeca Blanco Tequila, grapefruit soda

PINEAPPLE CRUSH 385,-
Rum, pineapple, passion fruit, vanilla

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZER 385,-
Gargantua bitters, grapefruit, herbs

FROZEN STRAWBERRY MARGARITA  99,-
Chili-infused Olmeca Blanco Tequila,

lime, strawberry

THE FAN FAVORITE

FROZEN MANGO MARGARITA 99,-
Olmeca Blanco Tequila, lime, mango

WINE

HOUSE RED 309,-
Syrah, Merlot, France. Juicy and fruity,

ripe red fruits, liqourice

HOUSE WHITE 309,-

Sauvignon Blanc, Chile. Fresh notes of
elderflower and tropical fruits

MEEXICE




