MENU 8+

BUILD YOUR MENU 275,-

SNACKS - CHOOSE 1

Padrons w/lime dip Chips w/guac & salsa +15,-Macha wings +15,-Corn on the cob +21,-

STARTERS - CHOOSE 1

Avocado tostada Corn tostada +6,-Tuna tostada +20,-Ceviche +29,-

TACO TABLE

6 x Build your own tacos

DESSERT - CHOOSE 1

Citrus sorbet w/passionfruit Tropical trifle +10,-

ALL YOU CAN MENU 449,-

Must be chosen by the whole table. The price is per person for 2 hours of all you can:

SNACK

Corn chips & roasted salsa

TACO TABLE

Build your own tacos

DRINKS

Margarita, mojito, pilsner, red & white wine, limeade, coke, zero, orange, grapefruit, filtered/sparkling water

TACO TABLE

Taco table is build your own tacos. You'll get everything below served for sharing to create your own delicious tacos table-side.

FILLINGS

Corn tortillas, braised pork, crispy shrimps, chipotle chicken, oyster mushroom, spiced cauliflower

TOPPINGS & SALSAS

Rice, pinto beans, cabbage, pickled onions, guacamole, burnt habanero, roasted salsa, coriander, crema

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

BIG JOSÉ (GET 1 OR 10!) The tropical shot that will fire you up!	39 / 199,-
TEQUILA BLANCO Un-aged. Using the traditional ways to produce tequila	55 / 199,-
MEZCAL BLANCO Smoky - the artisanal alternative to tequila	79,-
TEQUILA REPOSADO Aged up to 1 year in wooden barrels	69,-
TEQUILA EXTRA AÑEJO Aged more than 3 years, taste of vanilla and o	95,-
BEER	
ORGANIC PILSNER Organic full and pale pilsner	239,-
SESSION IPA Fruity IPA, mild bitterness	239,-
DOS EQUIS All the way from Mexico, lager	49,-
IMPLOSION IPA, ALCOHOL FREE Just as great as normal beer	49,-
SOFT DRINKS	
LIMEADE Lime, mint, cane sugar	169,-
COLA / ZERO As you know it	35,-
ORANGE / GRAPEFRUIT Pellegrino with the true taste of fruit	35,-
KOMBUCHA Cilantro + Cucumber / Mango	45,-
FILTERED WATER Sparkling or still per bottle 0,7L	29,-
FRENCH PRESS Large pot of coffee for you and your friends	64,-

COCKTAILS

MARGARITA Olmeca Blanco Tequila, triple sec, lime	365,-
MOJITO Havana Club 3Yrs Rum, lime, mint	365,-
PALOMA Olmeca Blanco Tequila, grapefruit soda	365,-
PINEAPPLE CRUSH Rum, pineapple, passion fruit, vanilla	385,-
GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZER Gargantua bitters, grapefruit, herbs	385,-
FROZEN STRAWBERRY MARGARITA Chili-infused Olmeca Blanco Tequila, lime, strawberry	99,-
THE FAN FAVORITE FROZEN MANGO MARGARITA Olmeca Blanco Tequila, lime, mango	99,-

WINE

WINE	
HOUSE RED Syrah, Merlot, France. Juicy and fruity, ripe red fruits, liqourice	309,-
HOUSE WHITE Sauvignon Blanc, Chile. Fresh notes of elderflower and tropical fruits	309,-

